SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA.
FOOD
Application / Specifi ed Usage
 · Redundant temperature measurement in a UHT-plant
Application Example
 · Synchronous measurement for a local display and for a recorder
Hygienic Design / Process Connection
 · Flow optimized, hygienic and easy sterilizable installation by build-in system

Control code W - M 6/08
For connecting to external transmitters
Order code insertion length suitable for pipes
TFP-42.2 / 025 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 25 mm DN 25 up to DN 40
TFP-42.2 / 040 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 40 mm DN 50 up to DN 65
TFP-42.2 / 055 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 55 mm DN 80 and DN 100
With two integrated transmitters, configuration protocol MPU-4
Order code insertion length suitable for pipes
TFP-62 / 025 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 25 mm DN 25 up to DN 40
TFP-62 / 040 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 40 mm DN 50 up to DN 65
TFP-62 / 055 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 55 mm DN 80 and DN 100
Process connections
According process connections you will find in the procuct information CLEANadapt.
7 FOODOrder Code CLEANadapt G1/2"
Temperature sensor with process connection CLEANadapt G1/2"
Temperature sensor 2 x Pt100
Diameter thermowell 6 mm
Diameter sensor tip 6 mm
Process connection G1/2" hygienic
Electrical connection 2 x M12-plug
2-point-calibration certificate 50 °C, 150 °C
Type-tested for Milk heating facilities
Control code W - M 6/08
For connecting to external transmitters
Order code insertion length suitable for pipes
TFP-41.2 / 025 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 25 mm DN 25 up to DN 40
TFP-41.2 / 040 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 40 mm DN 50 up to DN 65
TFP-41.2 / 055 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 55 mm DN 80 and DN 100
With two integrated transmitters, configuration protocol MPU-4
Order code insertion length suitable for pipes
TFP-61 / 025 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 25 mm DN 25 up to DN 40
TFP-61 / 040 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 40 mm DN 50 up to DN 65
TFP-61 / 055 / 6MM / 6MM / 2M12-MV 55 mm DN 80 and DN 100
Process connections
According process connections you will find in the procuct information CLEANadapt.
8FOOD
50020 / 3.0 / 2015-01-21 / TB / EU
NEGELE MESSTECHNIK GMBH
Raiff eisenweg 7
87743 Egg an der Guenz
Phone +49 (0) 83 33 . 92 04 - 0
Fax +49 (0) 83 33 . 92 04 - 49
Tech. Support:
Phone +49 (0) 83 33 . 92 04 - 720
Order Code PHARMadapt ESP
Temperature sensor with process connection PHARMadapt ESP
Temperature sensor 2 x Pt100
Diameter thermowell 3 mm
Diameter sensor tip 3 mm
Process connection G3/8" coupling nut
Electrical connection 2 x M12-plug
2-point-calibration certifi cate 50 °C, 150 °C
Type-tested for Milk heating facilities
Control code W - M 6/08
For connecting to external transmitters
Order code insertion length suitable for pipes
TFP-58P.2 / 037 / 3MM / 3MM / 2M12-MV 37 mm DN 10 bis DN 80
TFP-58P.2 / 083 / 3MM / 3MM / 2M12-MV 83 mm DN 100 bis DN 150
With two integrated transmitters, confi guration protocol MPU-4
Order code insertion length suitable for pipes
TFP-68P / 037 / 3MM / 3MM / 2M12-MV 37 mm DN 10 bis DN 80
TFP-68P / 083 / 3MM / 3MM / 2M12-MV 83 mm DN 100 bis DN 150
Process connections
According process connections you will fi nd in the procuct information PHARMadapt ESP.
PVC-cable with M12-connectionAccessories